
MANSAROVAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PLANNER 2023-24 
Sr. No Date Day Classes Activity 

1.  15/03/2023 Wednesday X & XII Session Start 2023-24 

2.  03/04/2023 Monday I – IX Session Start 2023-24 

3.  24/04/2023 Monday I – VIII Earth Day 

4.  01/05/2023 Monday Nursery – XII Summer Vacation 

19/06/2023 Monday 

5.  19/06/2023 Monday VI -XII  

School Reopen 6.  01/07/2023 Saturday I – V 

7.  03/07/2023 Monday Nursery to  

KG-II 

8.  21/06/2023 Wednesday I – XII Yoga Day 

9.  14/07/2023 Wednesday    Investiture Ceremony 

10.  15/07/2023 Saturday 

I – II   

Speech “ All about me”  

III- IV World Building  

11.  17/07/2023 Monday IX – XII  PT-I 

 22/07/2023 Saturday V – VIII Spell Bee 

12.  04/08/2023 Monday I – VIII First Periodic Test 

11/08/2023 Thursday 

13.  
14/08/2023 Monday IX-XII 

Independent Day Celebration  

Extempore, Special Assembly 

14.  15/08/2023 Tuesday  Independent Day 

15.  19/08/2023 Saturday  Desh Bhakti Song Singing Competition  

16.  25/08/2023 Friday I – V Craft activity (Raksha Bandhan) 

17.  26/08/2023 Saturday VI- X Craft activity (Raksha Bandhan) 

18.  05/09/2023 Tuesday Nursery - XII Teacher’s Day 

19.  06/09/2023 Wednesday I – II Fancy Dress (Theme Janmastami) 

20.  11/09/2023 Monday I- VIII First Terminal Exam 

25/09/2023 Monday 

21.  30/09/2023 Saturday I-VIII,IX-XII 

Essay Competition/Posters Making/ Special 

Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti Slogan Gandhi 

Jayanti  

OR Lal Bahadur Shashtri  



22.  07/10/2023 Saturday I-III Show and Tell 

23.  21/10/2023 Saturday Nursery- II Navratri Celebration 

24.  09/11/2023 Thursday 
VI- X Diwali  , Rangoli , Pooja Thali Decoration 

XI-XII Debate/ Quiz 

25.  18/11/2023 Saturday I – V Calligraphy 

26.  25/11/2023 Saturday  Gurunanak Jayanti 

27.  
29/11/2023 Wednesday 

I – II English Recitation 

III – IV Story Telling 

28.  02/12/2023 Saturday  Annual Day  

29.  04/12/2023 Monday V- VIII Dance Competition 

30.  11/12/2023 Monday X,XII                I - Pre-Board 

31.  14/12/2023 Thursday I – VIII Second Periodic Test 

21/12/2023 Thursday 

32.  23/12/2023 Saturday  Christmas Special Assembly 

33.  25/12/2023 Monday  Winter Vacation 

01/01/2024 Monday 

34.  02/01/2024 Tuesday  School Reopen 

X,XII II- Pre-Board 

35.  06/01/2024 Monday I – IV Spell Bee 

36.  25/01/2024 Thursday  Special Assembly Republic Day 

37.  26/01/2024 Friday  Republic Day 

38.  05/02/2024 Monday XII Farewell 

39.  12/02/2024 Monday IX – XI Final Exam 

23/02/2024 Friday 

40.  29/02/2024 Thursday IX- XI Result Declaration 

41.  24/02/2024 Saturday I – VIII Final Exam 

09/03/2024 Saturday 

42.  27/03/2024 Wednesday I – V Result Declaration 

43.  28/03/2024 Thursday VI- VIII Result Declaration 

 


